	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details					
File #:	12-0)452 Versi	on: 1	Name:	Resolution approving a County Board policy for "County Board Member Special Recognitions".	
Туре:	reso	olution		Status:	Passed	cognitions .
File created:	4/18	8/2012		In control:	Financial & Administrative Committe	e
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 5/8/2012	
Title:	Resolution approving a County Board policy for "County Board Member Special Recognitions."					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Policy County Board Member Special Recognition					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
5/8/2012	1	Lake County Board			adopted	Pass
4/25/2012	1	Financial & Administrative Committee			recommended for adoption to the conser agenda	t Pass